
REC Combined Talent Hunt  Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 4

WED 3 APR 2024   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 78  (46-48kg)

V MURAJ AP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 79  (46-48kg) HARSH CHD

NITISH M KAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SURENDER DEL

HAR

HAR

MAH

PUN

KARUNA

JAGMOHAN

SANGITA MALIK

REENA MANE

NAMJOT

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

3 80  (46-48kg) TAGE ZONGLUJU ARU

PULENDER BHAT CHT

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK PRIYANKA DEL

ASM

BIH

SSCB

TEL

GEETANJALI

REKHA BORA

ANJANI KUMAR

G PERIYAR

SWANAPRIYA

28:28

29:27

30:26

30:26

28:28

RED

BLUE

4 81  (46-48kg)

MALHAR SABLE MAH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 82  (50-52kg) SALMAN JHA

DAKSH CHD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH REENA MANE UTK

DEL

ASM

BIH

PUN

PRIYANKA

GEETANJALI

REKHA BORA

ANJANI KUMAR

NAMJOT

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 83  (50-52kg) PRITHVI THAKUR UP

PIYUSH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB G PERIYAR TEL

MP

DEL

BIH

PUN

SWANAPRIYA

SHIVANGI THAKUR

KARUNA

ANJANI KUMAR

NAMJOT

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 84  (50-52kg) B TAMIZHARASAN TN

SOURABH HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL KARUNA MP

MAH

ASM

DEL

TEL

SHIVANGI THAKUR

REENA MANE

REKHA BORA

GEETANJALI

SWANAPRIYA

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

8 85  (50-52kg) RAVI GOND UP RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 86  (54-57kg)

SURYA JHA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 87  (54-57kg) ATHANA DHAKNE MAH

L JOSEPH BUIHRINPACHHA MIZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH ANJANI KUMAR HAR

HAR

HAR

SSCB

UTK

JAGMOHAN

SURENDER

SANGITA MALIK

G PERIYAR

PRIYANKA

26:30

26:30

26:30

23:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

11 88  (54-57kg) MOHIT KUMAR RAJ RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 89  (54-57kg) RAUNAK NIMBORIYA GOA

SAHIL OLLA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR DEL

TEL

PUN

DEL

ASM

KARUNA

SWANAPRIYA

NAMJOT

GEETANJALI

REKHA BORA

25:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 90  (60-63kg) ADITYA BARMAN BEN

MATURESH MANGGHJADHVA MAH BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN HAR

TEL

PUN

BIH

UTK

SURENDER

SWANAPRIYA

NAMJOT

ANJANI KUMAR

PRIYANKA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 91  (60-63kg) NAKUL MALIK HAR

SAKSHAM HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH REENA MANE DEL

PUN

SSCB

BIH

DEL

KARUNA

NAMJOT

G PERIYAR

ANJANI KUMAR

GEETANJALI

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 92  (60-63kg) HIMANSHU SAINI DEL

MAUSAM SUHAG HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL SWANAPRIYA MP

PUN

SSCB

BIH

ASM

SHIVANGI THAKUR

NAMJOT

G PERIYAR

ANJANI KUMAR

REKHA BORA

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 93  (60-63kg) PRITAM GUPTA UP

TANMAY DEL

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA RAJ

HAR

HAR

SSCB

BIH

SATYA NARYAN

SURENDER

JAGMOHAN

G PERIYAR

ANJANI KUMAR

28:28

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27
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RED

BLUE

17 94  (66-70kg) MRIDUPOM BORUAH ASM

HARSH WARDHAN MAH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 95  (66-70kg)
None WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 96  (66-70kg) BHAVY SINGH BUWANIWAL DEL

SURIYA DEV HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT RAJ

ASM

TEL

MAH

MP

SATYA NARYAN

REKHA BORA

SWANAPRIYA

REENA MANE

SHIVANGI THAKUR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 97  (66-70kg) ANIRUDHA RAWAT DEL

AMIT HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 98  (80-80+kg) SAGAR DEL

PRINCE HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 99  (80-80+kg) KRISH HAR

A HARNITH KUMAR TN

RED RSC 1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 100  (80-80+kg) NOMAN KHAN UTK

KULJIT MAH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 101  (80-80+kg) VINAY SUHAG HAR

HARSH PANCHAL RAJ

RED RSC 2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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