

# REC Combined Talent Hunt Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024गर ईसी REC



## **Session Results**

#### Session 4

#### WED 3 APR 2024 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	78	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	V MURAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2:	AP	BLUE	WO		-
2	79	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	HARSH NITISH M		CHD KAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	SURENDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR MAH	KARUNA JAGMOHAN SANGITA MALIK REENA MANE NAMJOT			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
3	80	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	TAGE ZONGLUJU PULENDER BHAT		ARU CHT	RED	WP	3:0	
			Referee:	UTK	PRIYANKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM BIH SSCB	GEETANJALI REKHA BORA ANJANI KUMAR G PERIYAR SWANAPRIYA			28:28 29:27 30:26 30:26 28:28
4	81	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MALHAR SABLE	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAH	BLUE	WO		-
5	82	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	SALMAN DAKSH REENA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	DEL ASM BIH	BLUE PRIYANKA GEETANJALI REKHA BORA ANJANI KUMAR	WP	4:1	28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
6	83	(50-52kg)		RED	PRITHVI THAKUR	Judge 5:	UP	NAMJOT	IMD.	5.0	29:28
			Referee:	BLUE SSCB	PIYUSH G PERIYAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP DEL BIH	BLUE SWANAPRIYA SHIVANGI THAKUR KARUNA ANJANI KUMAR NAMJOT	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
7	84	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	B TAMIZHARASAN SOURABH		TN HAR	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	DEL	KARUNA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ASM DEL	SHIVANGI THAKUR REENA MANE REKHA BORA GEETANJALI SWANAPRIYA			8:10 9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10
8	85	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	RAVI GOND		UP	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-



# REC Combined Talent Hunt Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024गर ईसी REC



## **Session Results**

#### Session 4

#### WED 3 APR 2024 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	86	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	SURYA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	JHA	BLUE	WO		-
10	87	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	ATHANA DHAKNE L JOSEPH BUIHRINPACHHA	\ \	MAH MIZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BIH	ANJANI KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR SSCB	JAGMOHAN SURENDER SANGITA MALIK G PERIYAR PRIYANKA			26:30 26:30 26:30 23:30 26:30
11	88	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	MOHIT KUMAR		RAJ	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
12	89	(54-57kg)		RED	RAUNAK NIMBORIYA		GOA				
			Referee:	BLUE MP	SAHIL OLLA SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	TEL PUN DEL	BLUE  KARUNA SWANAPRIYA  NAMJOT  GEETANJALI	WP	5:0	25:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
13	90	(60-63kg)		RED	ADITYA BARMAN	Judge 5:	BEN	REKHA BORA			27:30
			Referee:	BLUE HAR	MATURESH MANGGHJADHVA JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TEL PUN BIH	BLUE SURENDER SWANAPRIYA NAMJOT ANJANI KUMAR PRIYANKA	RSC	R1	- - - -
14	91	(60-63kg)		RED BLUE	NAKUL MALIK SAKSHAM		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	REENA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN SSCB BIH	KARUNA NAMJOT G PERIYAR ANJANI KUMAR GEETANJALI			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
15	92	(60-63kg)		RED BLUE	HIMANSHU SAINI MAUSAM SUHAG		DEL HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TEL	SWANAPRIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN SSCB BIH	SHIVANGI THAKUR NAMJOT G PERIYAR ANJANI KUMAR REKHA BORA			27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
16	93	(60-63kg)		RED BLUE	PRITAM GUPTA TANMAY		UP DEL	RED	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR SSCB	SATYA NARYAN SURENDER JAGMOHAN G PERIYAR ANJANI KUMAR			28:28 29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27



# REC Combined Talent Hunt Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024गर ईसी REC



## **Session Results**

#### Session 4

#### WED 3 APR 2024 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	94	(66-70kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MRIDUPOM BORUAH HARSH WARDHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ASM MAH	BLUE	WO		- -
18	95	(66-70kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE		Judge 1: Judge 2:		None	WP	:	- -
19	96	(66-70kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	BHAVY SINGH BUWANIWAL SURIYA DEV NAMJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM TEL MAH	BLUE SATYA NARYAN REKHA BORA SWANAPRIYA REENA MANE SHIVANGI THAKUR	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
20	97	(66-70kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	ANIRUDHA RAWAT AMIT	Judge 1: Judge 2:	DEL HAR	RED	WP	5:0	- -
21	98	(80-80+kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	SAGAR PRINCE	Judge 1: Judge 2:	DEL HAR	RED	WP	5:0	- - -
22	99	(80-80+kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	KRISH A HARNITH KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR TN	RED	RSC 1		- -
23	100	(80-80+kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	NOMAN KHAN KULJIT	Judge 1: Judge 2:	UTK MAH	BLUE	WP	4:1	- - -
24	101	(80-80+kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	VINAY SUHAG HARSH PANCHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR RAJ	RED	RSC 2		- -



# BOXINGEC Combined Talent Hunt Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024 TT \$ THE PROPERTY OF THE PR



## **Session Results**

LEGEN	ND .							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	